
General medicine for Palliative Care Physicians © 
(Webcast) 2026

CPD points: In progress 

Via Zoom 09:20am - 15:00pm

Thursday, 29th January 2026 

Chairs: Dr Mary Miller & Dr Victoria Hedges

15:00

09:20

10:30

12:30

13:45

13:30

14:45

Friday, 30th January 2026 

Via Zoom 09:20am - 15:00pm

11:45

End of Day 1

Welcome and introduction 

Dr Anton Pick

09:30 Dr Dalia Khan
VTE management in patients who 
are under palliative care

10:45

15:00

09:20

10:30

12:30

14:45

11:45

09:30

10:45Dr Peter Saunders
Interstitial lung disease

Break

SPEAKER TBC

Wrap up

Break

Break

Welcome and introduction 

Dr Chrisi Swann

Break

Dr Rebecca Frake

Break

SPEAKER TBC

Wrap up

End of Day 2

Parkinson's disease

13:45

13:30 Break

Dr Derek Willis
Duchenne's muscular 
dystrophy

Update on neurorehabilitation 

The role of the medical examiner 

Topic


