



General medicine for Palliative Care Physicians © (Webcast) 2026

Chairs: Dr Mary Miller & Dr Victoria Hedges

Thursday, 29th January 2026 Via Zoom 09:20am - 15:00pm	Friday, 30th January 2026 Via Zoom 09:20am - 15:00pm
09:20 Welcome and introduction	09:20 Welcome and introduction
09:30 Dr Dalia Khan VTE management in patients who are under palliative care	09:30 Dr Chrisi Swann The role of the medical examiner
10:30 Break	10:30 Break
10:45 Dr Peter Saunders <i>Interstitial lung disease</i>	10:45 Dr Rebecca Frake Parkinson's disease
11:45 Break	11:45 Break
12:30 Dr Anton Pick <i>Update on neurorehabilitation</i>	12:30 SPEAKER TBC <i>Topic</i>
13:30 Break	13:30 Break
13:45 SPEAKER TBC	13:45 Dr Derek Willis Duchenne's muscular dystrophy
14:45 Wrap up	14:45 Wrap up
15:00 End of Day 1	15:00 End of Day 2